
№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
4×100mR 17 井澤　竜二 3 広島皆実
4×100mR 26 松田　優人 3 広島皆実
4×100mR 25 福本　廉 3 広島皆実
4×100mR 1638 山中　太智 2 広島皆実
4×100mR 1634 妻澤　篤志 2 広島皆実
4×100mR 1636 村上　登真 2 広島皆実
4×100mR 833 岡田　寛人 1 崇徳
4×100mR 832 後藤　達樹 1 崇徳
4×100mR 1689 新川　尚也 2 崇徳
4×100mR 1688 佐々木　克弥 2 崇徳
4×100mR 868 三浦　大輝 1 崇徳
4×100mR 836 板倉　向志 1 崇徳
4×100mR 254 山下　竜也 3 神辺旭
4×100mR 1197 山本　多聞 1 神辺旭
4×100mR 263 吉浦　貴稀 3 神辺旭
4×100mR 252 髙卯　健太郎 3 神辺旭
4×100mR 1893 村上　拓海 2 神辺旭
4×100mR 1894 山中　宙 2 神辺旭
4×100mR 955 山口　純平 1 西条農
4×100mR 1707 宇都宮　舞人 2 西条農
4×100mR 1709 奥本　正幸 2 西条農
4×100mR 953 竹内　蒼竜 1 西条農
4×100mR 1705 澤田　大樹 2 西条農
4×100mR 945 森本　昇悟 1 西条農
4×100mR 110 品川　輝 3 宮島工
4×100mR 605 青山　亮太 3 宮島工
4×100mR 523 上村　嵐斗 3 宮島工
4×100mR 101 山本　悠斗 3 宮島工
4×100mR 102 米田　壮汰 3 宮島工
4×100mR 460 田中　翔 3 宮島工
4×100mR 1622 青木　太一 2 市立呉
4×100mR 2 元木　航平 3 市立呉
4×100mR 801 髙橋　駿介 1 市立呉
4×100mR 3 細柳　旺介 3 市立呉
4×100mR 1623 礒本　義之 2 市立呉
4×100mR 1625 柳迫　泰宜 2 市立呉
4×100mR 2064 奥　芳樹 2 祇園北
4×100mR 2065 山根　幸輝 2 祇園北
4×100mR 1024 福庭　涼平 1 祇園北
4×100mR 1685 石橋　凌 2 祇園北
4×100mR 886 篠崎　巧 1 祇園北
4×100mR 1254 井上　晴史 1 祇園北
4×100mR 347 安立　雄斗 3 広島工大高
4×100mR 563 平田　爽真 3 広島工大高
4×100mR 349 落合　伸一郎 3 広島工大高
4×100mR 1914 森　愛基 2 広島工大高
4×100mR 1390 山本　将 1 広島工大高
4×100mR 1903 井筒　翔真 2 広島工大高
4×100mR 92 川中　慶喜 3 広島国際学院
4×100mR 93 白木　蒼人 3 広島国際学院
4×100mR 1673 栗林　隼正 2 広島国際学院
4×100mR 1675 西川　正真 2 広島国際学院
4×100mR 1676 山田　瞬也 2 広島国際学院
4×100mR 1269 髙原　輝 1 広島国際学院
4×100mR 1786 水津　亨 2 広島井口
4×100mR 2006 二川　功佑 2 広島井口
4×100mR 1789 渡邊　凌一朗 2 広島井口
4×100mR 2008 三原　翔 2 広島井口
4×100mR 902 花山　颯汰 1 広島井口
4×100mR 980 佐伯　柊斗 1 広島井口
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№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
4×100mR 1745 小山　晃 2 呉三津田
4×100mR 1746 操田　貴司 2 呉三津田
4×100mR 2030 平本　宗大 2 呉三津田
4×100mR 1297 信谷　和哉 1 呉三津田
4×100mR 967 中舛　貴洋 1 呉三津田
4×100mR 1753 川田　旺佑 2 呉三津田
4×100mR 1064 木川　孝俊 1 舟入
4×100mR 1763 松中　馨大 2 舟入
4×100mR 1065 伊木　颯志朗 1 舟入
4×100mR 939 中川　祐哉 1 舟入
4×100mR 1919 真邉　祐生 2 舟入
4×100mR 1063 本田　丈流 1 舟入
4×100mR 315 藤田　翔也 3 山陽
4×100mR 568 豊谷　勇也 3 山陽
4×100mR 2084 明神　武 2 山陽
4×100mR 2133 今田　望 2 山陽
4×100mR 2087 永橋　碧人 2 山陽
4×100mR 2134 藤亀　勇馬 2 山陽
4×100mR 1927 三好　悠貴 2 広島
4×100mR 1926 植野　颯太 2 広島
4×100mR 1922 井上　大輔 2 広島
4×100mR 1923 藤本　瑞巳 2 広島
4×100mR 1083 中脇　志祐 1 広島
4×100mR 1084 徳永　颯太 1 広島
4×100mR 1048 蕪迫　月翔 1 広陵
4×100mR 2194 田中　貴哉 2 広陵
4×100mR 1975 曽根　愉開 2 広陵
4×100mR 1979 山田　悠斗 2 広陵
4×100mR 1972 安達　力輝 2 広陵
4×100mR 2229 藤麻　裕希 2 広陵
4×100mR 1093 樋口　拓海 1 近大福山
4×100mR 2057 峠谷　和紀 2 近大福山
4×100mR 2191 山戸　雄陽 2 近大福山
4×100mR 1717 西本　聖 2 近大福山
4×100mR 1718 山本　尚哉 2 近大福山
4×100mR 1716 佐々木　実 2 近大福山
4×100mR 894 辻　泰希 1 広島翔洋
4×100mR 895 伊藤　晃大 1 広島翔洋
4×100mR 896 久保　湧人 1 広島翔洋
4×100mR 897 芳井　歩 1 広島翔洋
4×100mR 2096 妻田　拓巳 2 広島翔洋
4×100mR 899 石井　元貴 1 広島翔洋
4×100mR 2101 平野　久利生 2 国泰寺
4×100mR 2221 橋本　真一 2 国泰寺
4×100mR 1309 山本　匠真 1 国泰寺
4×100mR 2099 甲斐　健吾 2 国泰寺
4×100mR 2098 大畑　遼人 2 国泰寺
4×100mR 2100 三宅　利 2 国泰寺
4×100mR 106 木舟　大地 3 三原東
4×100mR 107 堂本　雅貴 3 三原東
4×100mR 108 前田　孝記 3 三原東
4×100mR 1720 島田　蒼也 2 三原東
4×100mR 1721 山本　修平 2 三原東
4×100mR 1793 中村　稜馬 2 三原東
4×100mR 1757 折本　智紀 2 広島工
4×100mR 956 松尾　和真 1 広島工
4×100mR 67 桐木　紳吾 3 広島工
4×100mR 146 池田　工 3 広島工
4×100mR 2225 妹尾　学知 2 広島工
4×100mR 1434 日浦　聖敏 1 広島工
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№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
4×100mR 1934 笹井　優人 2 福山明王台
4×100mR 1936 渡邉　和哉 2 福山明王台
4×100mR 1178 髙橋　伸文 1 福山明王台
4×100mR 1180 近藤　直哉 1 福山明王台
4×100mR 1181 髙橋　希 1 福山明王台
4×100mR 1318 三谷　將喜 1 福山明王台
4×100mR 1839 味谷　大樹 2 近大東広島
4×100mR 1659 唐内　由季斗 2 近大東広島
4×100mR 1658 景山　碧人 2 近大東広島
4×100mR 808 白石　玲雄 1 近大東広島
4×100mR 809 髙地　太陽 1 近大東広島
4×100mR 815 綾　大心 1 近大東広島
4×100mR 1989 高橋　遼平 2 基町
4×100mR 2127 大田　優希 2 基町
4×100mR 2131 宮脇　智也 2 基町
4×100mR 1038 賀川　翔世 1 基町
4×100mR 1990 竹本　祐貴 2 基町
4×100mR 2130 福田　伊吹 2 基町
4×100mR 1640 井手　浩貴 2 修道
4×100mR 1641 沖井　智哉 2 修道
4×100mR 1642 北村　健人 2 修道
4×100mR 1643 田村　駿和 2 修道
4×100mR 1646 前田　浩由 2 修道
4×100mR 857 森内　翔太 1 修道
4×100mR 1830 海地　翔斗 2 福山誠之館
4×100mR 1831 赤繁　奏多 2 福山誠之館
4×100mR 2028 斉藤　僚大 2 福山誠之館
4×100mR 1163 永井　凌太 1 福山誠之館
4×100mR 1164 前出　滉太 1 福山誠之館
4×100mR 1165 村上　太陽 1 福山誠之館
4×100mR 2010 東　真由 2 日彰館
4×100mR 2012 近森　隆司 2 日彰館
4×100mR 2009 久門　成希 2 日彰館
4×100mR 1168 清水　太智 1 日彰館
4×100mR 2250 楠本　賢輝 2 日彰館
4×100mR 2246 有光　海龍 2 日彰館
4×100mR 239 福田　春樹 3 総合技術
4×100mR 240 土伏　葉琉 3 総合技術
4×100mR 241 原　伊吹 3 総合技術
4×100mR 512 多田　明弘 3 総合技術
4×100mR 2033 大坪　恭也 2 総合技術
4×100mR 1234 住谷　遥海 1 総合技術
4×100mR 1669 正路　真 2 広島城北
4×100mR 1670 天保　壮一朗 2 広島城北
4×100mR 863 橋本　慈温 1 広島城北
4×100mR 866 宗政　陽大 1 広島城北
4×100mR 862 西本　淳一朗 1 広島城北
4×100mR 861 坂本　昌大 1 広島城北
4×100mR 1855 相原　翔琉 2 安古市
4×100mR 1857 石田　輝 2 安古市
4×100mR 1694 上村　晴人 2 安古市
4×100mR 1858 沖　大翔 2 安古市
4×100mR 2082 堀　晴登 2 安古市
4×100mR 1291 田尾　大翔 1 安古市
4×100mR 1816 東窪　真之祐 2 尾道東
4×100mR 1790 日暮　凌也 2 尾道東
4×100mR 1132 佐藤　拓馬 1 尾道東
4×100mR 1818 渡邊　航平 2 尾道東
4×100mR 1134 余頃　一寿 1 尾道東
4×100mR 1135 久保　隼人 1 尾道東
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№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
4×100mR 2002 藤井　千寛 2 市立福山
4×100mR 1221 渡邊　駿 1 市立福山
4×100mR 1218 内橋　智哉 1 市立福山
4×100mR 1220 山本　耕史 1 市立福山
4×100mR 2001 山﨑　慎太朗 2 市立福山
4×100mR 1219 田久保　天之助 1 市立福山
4×100mR 2079 村上　大晴 2 府中
4×100mR 1761 佐藤　利玖 2 府中
4×100mR 1302 門田　大心 1 府中
4×100mR 1305 越田　駿大 1 府中
4×100mR 1405 喜多村　侑平 1 府中
4×100mR 2078 德田　和栄 2 府中
4×100mR 1810 後藤　峻介 2 尾道北
4×100mR 1206 田中　佑季 1 尾道北
4×100mR 1814 杉原　光亮 2 尾道北
4×100mR 1807 乃美　裕介 2 尾道北
4×100mR 1811 後藤　佑介 2 尾道北
4×100mR 1208 新川　拓望 1 尾道北
4×100mR 2018 稲葉　貫太 2 大門
4×100mR 2201 細谷　太雅 2 大門
4×100mR 1007 平川　真尋 1 大門
4×100mR 1264 山口　紘太 1 大門
4×100mR 1154 石井　奎吾 1 大門
4×100mR 1156 浅野　洸 1 大門
4×100mR 2197 岡田　大貴 2 庄原実
4×100mR 2045 佐々木　洸貴 2 庄原実
4×100mR 2047 本山　パウロガブリエル 2 庄原実
4×100mR 1096 沼田　夢人 1 庄原実
4×100mR 1095 田邊　勇貴 1 庄原実
4×100mR 1097 下田　崚麿 1 庄原実
4×100mR 269 高下　航大 3 尾道商
4×100mR 274 樋本　翔哉 3 尾道商
4×100mR 273 坂上　敦之 3 尾道商
4×100mR 275 猪原　勝 3 尾道商
4×100mR 1862 戸田　心 2 尾道商
4×100mR 1861 堂上　奨太 2 尾道商
4×100mR 1867 田邊　光紀 2 庄原格致
4×100mR 1864 加甲　祐樹 2 庄原格致
4×100mR 1012 山本　志聞 1 庄原格致
4×100mR 1013 竹上　雅弘 1 庄原格致
4×100mR 1232 福本　拓己 1 庄原格致
4×100mR 1865 福岡　海斗 2 庄原格致
4×100mR 1820 小畠　翔馬 2 三原
4×100mR 2035 岡田　祥明 2 三原
4×100mR 1226 湯浅　成也 1 三原
4×100mR 1782 片山　空智 2 三原
4×100mR 1227 藤岡　駿斗 1 三原
4×100mR 1229 伊藤　大知 1 三原
4×100mR 934 藤田　栄樹 1 呉港
4×100mR 1730 胡井　啓吾 2 呉港
4×100mR 933 小山内　優舞 1 呉港
4×100mR 1722 芝山　政範 2 呉港
4×100mR 931 梶山　拓馬 1 呉港
4×100mR 180 西嶋　省吾 3 呉港
4×100mR 1775 戸野　瑞貴 2 呉宮原
4×100mR 1325 平賀　全智 1 呉宮原
4×100mR 2124 大谷　智徳 2 呉宮原
4×100mR 1323 有田　宙史 1 呉宮原
4×100mR 1777 藤川　愛大 2 呉宮原
4×100mR 1779 髙橋　快 2 呉宮原
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№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
4×400mR 249 荒谷　修平 3 神辺旭
4×400mR 254 山下　竜也 3 神辺旭
4×400mR 258 仁泉　大樹 3 神辺旭
4×400mR 1193 谷尾　匠 1 神辺旭
4×400mR 1887 石谷　心路 2 神辺旭
4×400mR 1191 嘉新　速人 1 神辺旭
4×400mR 24 川嶋　昴 3 広島皆実
4×400mR 18 石津　翔太 3 広島皆実
4×400mR 1639 山本　義晃 2 広島皆実
4×400mR 1636 村上　登真 2 広島皆実
4×400mR 915 竹下　仁晟 1 広島皆実
4×400mR 23 片山　直人 3 広島皆実
4×400mR 955 山口　純平 1 西条農
4×400mR 1707 宇都宮　舞人 2 西条農
4×400mR 1709 奥本　正幸 2 西条農
4×400mR 953 竹内　蒼竜 1 西条農
4×400mR 1705 澤田　大樹 2 西条農
4×400mR 945 森本　昇悟 1 西条農
4×400mR 347 安立　雄斗 3 広島工大高
4×400mR 356 日浦　泰基 3 広島工大高
4×400mR 563 平田　爽真 3 広島工大高
4×400mR 349 落合　伸一郎 3 広島工大高
4×400mR 2165 河村　朋慶 2 広島工大高
4×400mR 1906 倉田　久瑠 2 広島工大高
4×400mR 1 亀井　創 3 市立呉
4×400mR 2 元木　航平 3 市立呉
4×400mR 1624 村上　瑛希 2 市立呉
4×400mR 801 髙橋　駿介 1 市立呉
4×400mR 1622 青木　太一 2 市立呉
4×400mR 5 河本　啓汰 3 市立呉
4×400mR 1746 操田　貴司 2 呉三津田
4×400mR 1301 住井　駿太 1 呉三津田
4×400mR 1752 上松　大晟 2 呉三津田
4×400mR 1647 水野　大夢 2 呉三津田
4×400mR 1299 花浦　友馬 1 呉三津田
4×400mR 1296 宮本　拓実 1 呉三津田
4×400mR 1063 本田　丈流 1 舟入
4×400mR 939 中川　祐哉 1 舟入
4×400mR 1833 山﨑　優佑 2 舟入
4×400mR 1763 松中　馨大 2 舟入
4×400mR 1064 木川　孝俊 1 舟入
4×400mR 1333 林　みこと 1 舟入
4×400mR 2058 前田　浩希 2 近大福山
4×400mR 2057 峠谷　和紀 2 近大福山
4×400mR 2191 山戸　雄陽 2 近大福山
4×400mR 1717 西本　聖 2 近大福山
4×400mR 1718 山本　尚哉 2 近大福山
4×400mR 1716 佐々木　実 2 近大福山
4×400mR 146 池田　工 3 広島工
4×400mR 145 森　亮太 3 広島工
4×400mR 190 高原　育巳 3 広島工
4×400mR 961 磯﨑　宏太 1 広島工
4×400mR 957 菅本　龍暉 1 広島工
4×400mR 958 伊藤　海仁 1 広島工
4×400mR 1685 石橋　凌 2 祇園北
4×400mR 2065 山根　幸輝 2 祇園北
4×400mR 886 篠崎　巧 1 祇園北
4×400mR 2064 奥　芳樹 2 祇園北
4×400mR 1339 因　尊叶 1 祇園北
4×400mR 2228 寺地　玄 2 祇園北
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№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
4×400mR 1786 水津　亨 2 広島井口
4×400mR 1788 向井　祐翔 2 広島井口
4×400mR 2006 二川　功佑 2 広島井口
4×400mR 901 佐藤　久遠 1 広島井口
4×400mR 902 花山　颯汰 1 広島井口
4×400mR 980 佐伯　柊斗 1 広島井口
4×400mR 1687 芦原　義人 2 崇徳
4×400mR 1689 新川　尚也 2 崇徳
4×400mR 832 後藤　達樹 1 崇徳
4×400mR 1688 佐々木　克弥 2 崇徳
4×400mR 835 高田　智裕 1 崇徳
4×400mR 1362 乃美　亮太 1 崇徳
4×400mR 90 天野　伊織 3 広島国際学院
4×400mR 93 白木　蒼人 3 広島国際学院
4×400mR 1673 栗林　隼正 2 広島国際学院
4×400mR 1674 坂井　琉真 2 広島国際学院
4×400mR 1675 西川　正真 2 広島国際学院
4×400mR 936 宇土　祐貴 1 広島国際学院
4×400mR 110 品川　輝 3 宮島工
4×400mR 102 米田　壮汰 3 宮島工
4×400mR 461 平山　友貴 3 宮島工
4×400mR 460 田中　翔 3 宮島工
4×400mR 1986 水田　大登 2 宮島工
4×400mR 101 山本　悠斗 3 宮島工
4×400mR 1927 三好　悠貴 2 広島
4×400mR 1926 植野　颯太 2 広島
4×400mR 1922 井上　大輔 2 広島
4×400mR 1923 藤本　瑞巳 2 広島
4×400mR 1083 中脇　志祐 1 広島
4×400mR 1084 徳永　颯太 1 広島
4×400mR 1989 高橋　遼平 2 基町
4×400mR 2130 福田　伊吹 2 基町
4×400mR 1987 小原　悠平 2 基町
4×400mR 960 阿部　祥典 1 基町
4×400mR 1038 賀川　翔世 1 基町
4×400mR 2127 大田　優希 2 基町
4×400mR 1640 井手　浩貴 2 修道
4×400mR 1641 沖井　智哉 2 修道
4×400mR 1642 北村　健人 2 修道
4×400mR 1643 田村　駿和 2 修道
4×400mR 858 盛崎　太志 1 修道
4×400mR 856 満田　侑志 1 修道
4×400mR 106 木舟　大地 3 三原東
4×400mR 107 堂本　雅貴 3 三原東
4×400mR 108 前田　孝記 3 三原東
4×400mR 1720 島田　蒼也 2 三原東
4×400mR 1721 山本　修平 2 三原東
4×400mR 1145 曽利　琉生 1 三原東
4×400mR 1933 内林　亮人 2 福山明王台
4×400mR 1934 笹井　優人 2 福山明王台
4×400mR 1936 渡邉　和哉 2 福山明王台
4×400mR 1179 樋田　詢 1 福山明王台
4×400mR 1180 近藤　直哉 1 福山明王台
4×400mR 1184 原　健太 1 福山明王台
4×400mR 1855 相原　翔琉 2 安古市
4×400mR 1858 沖　大翔 2 安古市
4×400mR 1694 上村　晴人 2 安古市
4×400mR 1859 熊本　侑輝 2 安古市
4×400mR 1856 有村　凌 2 安古市
4×400mR 905 野崎　昌秀 1 安古市
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№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
4×400mR 239 福田　春樹 3 総合技術
4×400mR 240 土伏　葉琉 3 総合技術
4×400mR 241 原　伊吹 3 総合技術
4×400mR 512 多田　明弘 3 総合技術
4×400mR 1819 斗納　立稀 2 総合技術
4×400mR 1234 住谷　遥海 1 総合技術
4×400mR 2079 村上　大晴 2 府中
4×400mR 1761 佐藤　利玖 2 府中
4×400mR 1302 門田　大心 1 府中
4×400mR 1305 越田　駿大 1 府中
4×400mR 1405 喜多村　侑平 1 府中
4×400mR 2080 金光　拓磨 2 府中
4×400mR 894 辻　泰希 1 広島翔洋
4×400mR 895 伊藤　晃大 1 広島翔洋
4×400mR 897 芳井　歩 1 広島翔洋
4×400mR 899 石井　元貴 1 広島翔洋
4×400mR 2096 妻田　拓巳 2 広島翔洋
4×400mR 2181 宮脇　陽生 2 広島翔洋
4×400mR 1658 景山　碧人 2 近大東広島
4×400mR 1659 唐内　由季斗 2 近大東広島
4×400mR 810 吉田　有冶 1 近大東広島
4×400mR 809 髙地　太陽 1 近大東広島
4×400mR 808 白石　玲雄 1 近大東広島
4×400mR 1816 東窪　真之祐 2 尾道東
4×400mR 1790 日暮　凌也 2 尾道東
4×400mR 1818 渡邊　航平 2 尾道東
4×400mR 1132 佐藤　拓馬 1 尾道東
4×400mR 1135 久保　隼人 1 尾道東
4×400mR 1133 田頭　広太郎 1 尾道東
4×400mR 1820 小畠　翔馬 2 三原
4×400mR 1782 片山　空智 2 三原
4×400mR 1228 河原　陵 1 三原
4×400mR 1225 森　健史郎 1 三原
4×400mR 1781 岡本　流星 2 三原
4×400mR 971 河井　浩太郎 1 三原
4×400mR 2018 稲葉　貫太 2 大門
4×400mR 2201 細谷　太雅 2 大門
4×400mR 1007 平川　真尋 1 大門
4×400mR 1154 石井　奎吾 1 大門
4×400mR 1264 山口　紘太 1 大門
4×400mR 1874 田口　聡大 2 大門
4×400mR 826 樋口　貴輝 1 広島学院
4×400mR 831 山﨑　滉大 1 広島学院
4×400mR 824 長田　麗生 1 広島学院
4×400mR 821 佐々木　祥太 1 広島学院
4×400mR 820 衣山　誠悟 1 広島学院
4×400mR 825 中谷　健人 1 広島学院
4×400mR 937 村上　蒼輝 1 広島市工
4×400mR 968 西村　泰司 1 広島市工
4×400mR 970 佐義　稔基 1 広島市工
4×400mR 969 小田　和輝 1 広島市工
4×400mR 1313 小東　亮太 1 広島市工
4×400mR 1314 金嶋　角栄 1 広島市工
4×400mR 2010 東　真由 2 日彰館
4×400mR 2012 近森　隆司 2 日彰館
4×400mR 2009 久門　成希 2 日彰館
4×400mR 1169 掛田　優心 1 日彰館
4×400mR 2247 田渊　柊羽 2 日彰館
4×400mR 1168 清水　太智 1 日彰館
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№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 選手名 学年 所属
4×400mR 1975 曽根　愉開 2 広陵
4×400mR 1050 竹本　将也 1 広陵
4×400mR 1048 蕪迫　月翔 1 広陵
4×400mR 2152 河野　尚士 2 広陵
4×400mR 1977 松本　空 2 広陵
4×400mR 2229 藤麻　裕希 2 広陵
4×400mR 274 樋本　翔哉 3 尾道商
4×400mR 273 坂上　敦之 3 尾道商
4×400mR 1862 戸田　心 2 尾道商
4×400mR 1860 大坪　雅弥 2 尾道商
4×400mR 275 猪原　勝 3 尾道商
4×400mR 272 杉原　勘太 3 尾道商
4×400mR 2106 平本　健一郎 2 三次
4×400mR 2132 中崎　智矢 2 三次
4×400mR 2026 池田　承永 2 三次
4×400mR 2104 延清　太陽 2 三次
4×400mR 976 山口　誠人 1 三次
4×400mR 2105 丸原　大輔 2 三次
4×400mR 2000 髙橋　朋矢 2 市立福山
4×400mR 1219 田久保　天之助 1 市立福山
4×400mR 1218 内橋　智哉 1 市立福山
4×400mR 1221 渡邊　駿 1 市立福山
4×400mR 1220 山本　耕史 1 市立福山
4×400mR 1217 坂本　真規 1 市立福山
4×400mR 1770 榊原　生望 2 呉商
4×400mR 923 里岡　優太 1 呉商
4×400mR 1846 小松　巧弥 2 呉商
4×400mR 926 原田　莉緒 1 呉商
4×400mR 974 井下　航晴 1 呉商
4×400mR 924 米田　斗真 1 呉商
4×400mR 1071 佐々木　颯太 1 沼田
4×400mR 1823 山本　魁聖 2 沼田
4×400mR 1074 金清　敦至 1 沼田
4×400mR 1075 酒井　翼 1 沼田
4×400mR 1076 重田　陸 1 沼田
4×400mR 1077 酒井　優吏 1 沼田
4×400mR 72 山本　翔太 3 尾道
4×400mR 1994 細島　渓介 2 尾道
4×400mR 1284 竹田　藤哉 1 尾道
4×400mR 2218 小川　祐汰 2 尾道
4×400mR 1762 岡本　偉吹 2 尾道
4×400mR 1055 牧本　祐汰 1 尾道
4×400mR 1880 横山　翔太 2 銀河学院
4×400mR 1882 谷川　鉄馬 2 銀河学院
4×400mR 2193 片山　透弥 2 銀河学院
4×400mR 1424 小川　凌駒 1 銀河学院
4×400mR 1428 藤原　侑生 1 銀河学院
4×400mR 1432 高橋　智也 1 銀河学院
4×400mR 1849 丹羽　大貴 2 広
4×400mR 1417 片岡　亮登 1 広
4×400mR 1359 矢野　聡士 1 広
4×400mR 979 木村　海偉 1 広
4×400mR 1358 辰己　颯 1 広
4×400mR 1692 嶋﨑　颯真 2 広
4×400mR 1096 沼田　夢人 1 庄原実
4×400mR 1098 小滝　翔太 1 庄原実
4×400mR 419 久保田　隼生 3 庄原実
4×400mR 420 佐原　凜 3 庄原実
4×400mR 1097 下田　崚麿 1 庄原実
4×400mR 2197 岡田　大貴 2 庄原実
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